
作業時間：
３～８時間

※洗車料金含む。（単位は円、税込）

SS

S

72,200
79,900

L

LL

93,200
102,900

M 87,600

XL 131,400

作業時間：
５時間～１日

※洗車料金含む。（単位は円、税込）

SS

S

108,400
121,500

L

LL

141,200
157,800

M 134,700

XL 200,200

時間：約２～３時間 時間：約３～４時間

※洗車料金含む。

（単位は円、税込）

SS
S

L
LL

M

XL

22,400
24,500

28,900
33,400

26,800

37,900

エコダイヤ

Aメンテナンス

エコダイヤ

プレミアム

Aメンテナンス

SS

S

L
LL

M

XL

48,900
51,000

57,400
61,900

53,300

66,900
※洗車料金含む。

（単位は円、税込）

※洗車料金含む。

（単位は円、税込）

SS
S

L
LL

M

XL

27,400
29,500

33,900
38,400

31,800

42,900

エコダイヤ

Bメンテナンス

エコダイヤ

プレミアム

Bメンテナンス

SS
S

L
LL

M

XL

53,900
56,000

62,400
66,900

58,300

71,900
※洗車料金含む。

（単位は円、税込）
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